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Gabriel Fernandes Claudino
E.M.Omar Sabbag
Course : H Juven N

Distance : 2300m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:55:42 (24'13"/km)

00:16:27 224m
00:03:03 00:19:30 199m
00:01:43 00:21:13 176m
00:11:13 00:32:26 207m
00:07:08 00:39:34 234m
00:05:12 00:44:46  151m
00:06:19 00:51:05 349m
00:01:25 00:52:30 122m
00:02:12 00:54:42 191m
00:00:48 00:55:30 113m
00:00:12 00:55:42 82m

4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

73'26"/km
15'20"/km

9'45"/km
54'11"/km
30'29"/km
34'26"/km
18'06"/km
11'37"/km
11'31"/km

7'05"/km

2'26"/km

Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

2/2 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Gabriel Da Silva Lewiski 0:44:55

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


http://coga.cmc.ensino.eb.br/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3597
https://www.helga-o.com

